Desserts*

Chocolate M ousse

Uncategorized

@ Glass of Wine
@ Tiramisu aux spéculoos
@ Filet De Sole M euniere

Dessert du Jour

Glass of Champagne

4 fromages

Napolitaine
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g Bottle of Water
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Escalope de Veau Milanaise
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@ Bottle of Wine

Pasta

. Salmone

Pasta*
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Pasta dishes
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Drinks
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@ Half a bottle of water
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9€

20
9€

9€



Crogues Baguetteria - halb ca. 20 cm

@ Jambon

Pizza al Metro

i Buffala

Alcoholic Beverages

Bottle of Champagne

Coffee*

a Coffee

10
9€



